
OFFICIAL RESULTS - FINAL #1

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

ROUND 4 OF 19 - APRIL 27-29, 2007

POS. # NAME HOMETOWN BIKE INTERVAL TEAM

AMA Superbike Championship presented by Parts Unlimited

POINTS

CALIFORNIA SPEEDWAY - FONTANA, CA

SUZUKI SUPERBIKE CHALLENGE

1 Ben Spies Longview, TX Suzuki GSX-R1000 American Suzuki/Yoshimura US1 28 Laps  38°*

66 Mathew Mladin Henderson, NV Suzuki GSX-R1000 American Suzuki/Yoshimura US2 +6.739  32

32 Eric Bostrom Las Vegas, NV Yamaha YZF-R1 Yamaha Motor Corp3 +9.025  29

22 Tommy Hayden Owensboro, KY Suzuki GSX-R1000 American Suzuki/Yoshimura US4 +13.625  27

17 Miguel Duhamel Las Vegas, NV Honda CBR1000RR American Honda Motor Co/Shark Helmets5 +14.871  26

98 Jake P Zemke Paso Robles, CA Honda CBR1000RR American Honda/Dunlop/Alpinestars6 +20.794  25

20 Aaron W Yates Milledgeville, GA Suzuki GSX-R1000 Jordan Suzuki/Gatorade/Hanes7 +21.214  24

95 Roger Lee Hayden Owensboro, KY Kawasaki ZX-10R Monster Energy/Kawasaki Motors Corp8 +37.967  23

40 Jason Disalvo Stafford, NY Yamaha YZF-R1 Yamaha Motor Corp USA9 +51.522  22

50 Matt D Lynn Ball Ground, GA MV Agusta F4-1000R 312 MV Agusta/Fast by Ferracci10 +59.911  21

2 Jamie A Hacking Denver, NC Kawasaki ZX-10R Monster Energy/Kawasaki Motors Corp11 +1:08.025  20

361 Martin Cardenas Miami, FL, Columbia Kawasaki ZX-10R Tacoma/Motul/Pirelli/Shoei12 27 Laps  19

61 Scott Jensen Peoria, AZ Suzuki GSX-R1000 HALOF Rcng/Suzuki/Bar Code Spec.13 +6.768  18

62 David Weber Alpharetta, GA Suzuki GSX-R1000 Millenium Tech/KWS Mtrsprts14 +23.610  17

68 Dominic Jones Indianapolis, IN Suzuki GSX-R1000 Moto 911/OSF/Pirelli/Trackside Racers Sp15 26 Laps  16

59 Jake Holden Eatonville, WA Suzuki GSX-R1000 Jordan Suzuki/Gatorade/Hanes16 +39.867  15

269 Johnny Rock Page Phoenix, AZ Yamaha YZF-R1 944.com/CGIATM.com/AXO/Johnnyrockpage.co17 +40.650  14

38 Dean Mizdal Huntington Beach, CA Suzuki GSX-R1000 STAR School/Airtech/Motul18 21 Laps  13

88 Luca Scassa Willow Grove, PA MV Agusta F4-1000R 312 MV Agusta/Fast By Ferracci19 19 Laps  12

10 Doug Chandler Salinas, CA Honda CBR1000RR No Factory Support Rcng/Leo Vince20 11 Laps  0

77 James Ellison Rancho Palos Verdes, CA Honda CBR1000RR Corona Extra Honda/Parts Unlimited21 9 Laps  0

80 Kurtis L Roberts Turlock, CA Honda CBR1000RR No Factory Support Rcng/Leo Vince22 5 Laps  0

155 Ben D Bostrom Las Vegas, NV Yamaha YZF-R1 Graves Yamaha/Alpinestars23 DNS  0

99 Geoff May Gainesville, GA Suzuki GSX-R1000 M4 EMGO Suzuki/Pirelli24 DNS  0

18 Chris Ulrich Lake Elsinore, CA Suzuki GSX-R1000 Roadracingworld.com/Pirelli25 DNS  0

311 Robertino Pietri Caracas, CA, Venezuela Suzuki GSX-R1000 PDVSA/Polar/PDV/Grupo Union26 DNS  0

19 Jason Curtis Santa Clarita, CA Suzuki GSX-R1000 No Limit Motorsports/NLA27 DNS  0

WINNER'S RACE TIME:

WINNER'S AVERAGE SPEED:

39:42.059

97.3 mph

° POLE POSITION: #1 - Ben Spies, 1:23.117, 99.6 mph (earns 1 additional point)

MARGIN OF VICTORY: 6.739

* LAP LEADER (earns 1 additional point)

RACE LENGTH: 28 laps on a 2.3 mile road course

SERIES POINT STANDINGS

POINTSWINSHOMETOWNNAMEPOS. POINTS

Ben Spies Longview, TX  2  141 1

Mathew Mladin Henderson, NV  2  127 2

Miguel Duhamel Las Vegas, NV  0  116 3

Tommy Hayden Owensboro, KY  0  103 4

Jake P Zemke Paso Robles, CA  0  100 5

Aaron W Yates Milledgeville, GA  0  97 6

Jason Disalvo Stafford, NY  0  93 7

Eric Bostrom Las Vegas, NV  0  87 8

Jamie A Hacking Denver, NC  0  67 9

Roger Lee Hayden Owensboro, KY  0  65 10

POINTSWINSHOMETOWNNAMEPOS.

James Ellison Rancho Palos Verdes,  0  63 11

Scott Jensen Peoria, AZ  0  60 12

Jake Holden Eatonville, WA  0  57 13

David Weber Alpharetta, GA  0  51 14

Matt D Lynn Ball Ground, GA  0  49 15

Dominic Jones Indianapolis, IN  0  45 16

Dean Mizdal Huntington Beach, CA  0  44 17

Tristan Palmer Warwickshire, England  0  41 18

Luca Scassa Willow Grove, PA  0  39 19

Martin Cardenas Miami, FL, Columbia  0  38 20

MANUFACTURER POINT STANDINGS

1. Suzuki (144)  2. Honda (116)  3. Yamaha (102)  4. Kawasaki (97)  5. MV Agusta (68) 

ATTENDANCE: N/A NEXT EVENT: California Speedway - Fontana, CA - April 29, 2007

April 28, 2007 page 117:32:16 AMA Pro Racing Timing & Scoring Services


